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STARTING BALANCE

Filkins & Broughton Poggs Parish Council

Transactions for Current Account

 9,197.65 

Supplier

 7.61 1 04/04/2023 Cheque SSE Wayleave  9,205.26 27/04/2023SSE Services plc - Wayleave

-253.36 1 12/04/2023 BACS SSE Unmetered Electric  8,951.90 27/04/2023SSE Enterprise Contracting Ltd - Maintenance/Unmetered

-14.69 2 12/04/2023 BACS Platinum Garden  8,937.21 27/04/2023A K Timms

-58.67 3 12/04/2023 BACS Platinum Garden  8,878.54 27/04/2023A K Timms

-766.80 4 12/04/2023 BACS Platinum Garden  8,111.74 27/04/2023Matt Simpson

-56.75 5 12/04/2023 BACS SSE Street Light Maintenance  8,054.99 27/04/2023Enervo

 10,250.00 3 17/04/2023 BACS Precept payment  18,304.99 27/04/2023West Oxfordshire District Council

-21.95 8 20/04/2023 Direct Debit Payroll Monthly Fee  18,283.04 26/05/2023eSlip Payroll

 1,073.00 2 24/04/2023 BACS Grass cutting Grant  19,356.04 27/04/2023Oxfordshire County Council

 1,350.00 5 24/04/2023 BACS Village centre admin payment  20,706.04 27/04/2023Village centre

-50.00 17 26/04/2023 BACS Annual Management Fee  20,656.04 27/04/2023Village centre

-1,028.80 6 27/04/2023 BACS Groundsmans Wages  19,627.24 27/04/2023Groundsman

-34.65 7 27/04/2023 BACS Groundsman Expenses  19,592.59 27/04/2023Mid Counties Co-Op

-208.24 9 27/04/2023 BACS Dog Bins  19,384.35 27/04/2023West Oxfordshire District Council

-478.06 10 27/04/2023 BACS PAYE & NI  18,906.29 27/04/2023HMRC

-413.44 11 27/04/2023 BACS Clerk Wages & expenses  18,492.85 27/04/2023Clerk Filkins & Broughton Poggs Parish Council

-40.00 13 03/05/2023 BACS Data Protection Fee  18,452.85 26/05/2023ICO

-510.00 14 04/05/2023 BACS Village Centre Refurbishment  17,942.85 26/05/2023J J Carpentry

 49.46 4 11/05/2023 BACS Grant  17,992.31 26/05/2023West Oxfordshire District Council

-827.34 16 12/05/2023 BACS Insurance payover  17,164.97 26/05/2023Gallagher

 445.49 6 13/05/2023 BACS Platinum Garden  17,610.46 30/06/2023Village centre

-23.04 15 16/05/2023 BACS Administration  17,587.42 26/05/2023Viking

-74.44 18 16/05/2023 BACS Platinum Garden  17,512.98 26/05/2023A K Timms

-235.55 12 20/05/2023 Direct Debit SSE Unmetered Electric  17,277.43 26/05/2023SSE Enterprise Contracting Ltd - Maintenance/Unmetered

-255.18 19 30/05/2023 BACS PAYE & NI  17,022.25 30/06/2023HMRC

-614.40 20 30/05/2023 BACS Groundsmans Wages  16,407.85 30/06/2023Groundsman

-413.44 21 30/05/2023 BACS Clerk Wages & expenses  15,994.41 30/06/2023Clerk Filkins & Broughton Poggs Parish Council

-132.00 22 30/05/2023 BACS Training  15,862.41 30/06/2023Oxfordshire Association of Local Councils

-21.95 39 31/05/2023 Direct Debit Payroll Monthly Fee  15,840.46 30/06/2023eSlip Payroll

 55.00 10 07/06/2023 Direct Debit Donations  15,895.46 30/06/2023Platinum Garden Project

-143.88 23 07/06/2023 Credit Card Defibrilator pads  15,751.58 30/06/2023Wel Medical

-28.32 25 07/06/2023 Credit Card Groundsman Expenses  15,723.26 30/06/2023Brize Norton Service Station

-60.00 26 07/06/2023 BACS Training  15,663.26 30/06/2023Oxfordshire Association of Local Councils

 5.00 11 16/06/2023 BACS Allotment rent  15,668.26 30/06/2023Allotment holders

 5.00 12 19/06/2023 BACS Allotment rent  15,673.26 30/06/2023Allotment holders

-239.47 24 19/06/2023 Direct Debit SSE Unmetered Electric  15,433.79 30/06/2023SSE Enterprise Contracting Ltd - Maintenance/Unmetered

 5.00 13 21/06/2023 BACS Allotment rent  15,438.79 30/06/2023Allotment holders

-413.24 28 21/06/2023 BACS Clerk Wages & expenses  15,025.55 30/06/2023Clerk Filkins & Broughton Poggs Parish Council

-255.38 29 21/06/2023 BACS PAYE & NI  14,770.17 30/06/2023HMRC

-21.95 30 21/06/2023 Direct Debit Payroll Monthly Fee  14,748.22 30/06/2023eSlip Payroll

-183.77 31 21/06/2023 BACS SSE Street Light Maintenance  14,564.45 30/06/2023SSE Enterprise Contracting Ltd - Maintenance/Unmetered

-52.55 32 21/06/2023 BACS Administration  14,511.90 30/06/2023Amazon

-614.40 38 22/06/2023 BACS Groundsmans Wages  13,897.50 30/06/2023Groundsman

-13.38 27 26/06/2023 BACS Groundsman Expenses  13,884.12 30/06/20235A's Tool & Plant Hire

 1,000.00 8 12/07/2023 Cheque Hayes Palmer Grant  14,884.12 31/07/2023Hayes Palmer Trust

 15.00 9 12/07/2023 Cheque Allotment rent  14,899.12 31/07/2023Allotment holders

 17 12/07/2023 Cheque Donations  14,899.12 31/07/2023Hayes Palmer Trust

 18 12/07/2023 Cheque Allotment rent  14,899.12 31/07/2023Allotment holders

-1,146.10 33 12/07/2023 BACS Street Lighting Replacement Lantern  13,753.02 31/07/2023Enervo

-1,127.27 34 12/07/2023 BACS Street Lighting Replacement Lantern  12,625.75 31/07/2023Enervo

-29.55 35 12/07/2023 BACS Administration  12,596.20 31/07/2023Amazon

-240.00 36 12/07/2023 BACS Weed Control  12,356.20 31/07/2023Complete Weed Control

 150.00 15 14/07/2023 BACS Hardcastles Field rent  12,506.20 31/07/2023St Filica Society

-252.03 37 21/07/2023 Direct Debit SSE Unmetered Electric  12,254.17 31/07/2023SSE Enterprise Contracting Ltd - Maintenance/Unmetered
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-57.56 40 25/07/2023 BACS Administration  12,196.61 31/07/2023Amazon

-614.40 41 25/07/2023 BACS Groundsmans Wages  11,582.21 31/07/2023Groundsman

-450.32 42 25/07/2023 BACS Clerk Wages & expenses  11,131.89 31/07/2023Clerk Filkins & Broughton Poggs Parish Council

-264.38 43 25/07/2023 BACS PAYE & NI  10,867.51 31/07/2023HMRC

-21.95 44 26/07/2023 Direct Debit Payroll Monthly Fee  10,845.56 31/07/2023eSlip Payroll

 69.00 16 31/07/2023 BACS Cemetery  10,914.56 31/07/2023Peter Smith & Son

 64.32 14 02/08/2023 BACS Platinum Garden  10,978.88 31/08/2023Village centre

-213.76 45 19/08/2023 Direct Debit SSE Unmetered Electric  10,765.12 31/08/2023SSE Enterprise Contracting Ltd - Maintenance/Unmetered

 500.00 19 23/08/2023 BACS Platinum Garden  11,265.12 31/08/2023Platinum Garden Project

-36.00 47 23/08/2023 BACS Training  11,229.12 31/08/2023Oxfordshire Association of Local Councils

-640.45 48 23/08/2023 BACS Groundsmans Wages  10,588.67 31/08/2023Groundsman

-264.58 49 23/08/2023 BACS PAYE & NI  10,324.09 31/08/2023HMRC

-239.96 50 23/08/2023 BACS Platinum Garden  10,084.13 31/08/2023Platinum Garden Project

-93.73 51 23/08/2023 BACS Platinum Garden  9,990.40 31/08/2023Platinum Garden Project

-21.00 52 23/08/2023 BACS Village Hall Hire  9,969.40 31/08/2023Filkins Village Hall

-66.55 53 23/08/2023 BACS Platinum Garden  9,902.85 31/08/2023Platinum Garden Project

-450.12 54 23/08/2023 BACS Clerk Wages & expenses  9,452.73 31/08/2023Clerk Filkins & Broughton Poggs Parish Council

-21.95 46 26/08/2023 Direct Debit Payroll Monthly Fee  9,430.78 31/08/2023eSlip Payroll

 54.00 20 31/08/2023 BACS Cemetery  9,484.78 31/08/2023Peter Smith & Son

 41.76 21 08/09/2023 BACS Interest  9,526.54 30/09/2023Barclays Bank

-450.32 55 17/09/2023 BACS Clerk Wages & expenses  9,076.22 30/09/2023Clerk Filkins & Broughton Poggs Parish Council

-240.00 56 17/09/2023 BACS Weed Control  8,836.22 30/09/2023Complete Weed Control

-264.38 57 17/09/2023 BACS PAYE & NI  8,571.84 30/09/2023HMRC

-14.38 58 17/09/2023 BACS Administration  8,557.46 30/09/2023Amazon

-614.40 59 17/09/2023 BACS Groundsmans Wages  7,943.06 30/09/2023Groundsman

-29.27 60 17/09/2023 BACS Groundsman Expenses  7,913.79 30/09/2023Groundsman

-356.70 61 17/09/2023 BACS Platinum Garden  7,557.09 30/09/2023A K Timms

-179.99 62 17/09/2023 Direct Debit Anti Virus software  7,377.10 30/09/2023McAfee

-33.99 64 17/09/2023 BACS Platinum Garden  7,343.11 30/09/2023Platinum Garden Project

-480.00 65 17/09/2023 BACS Platinum Garden  6,863.11 30/09/2023Platinum Garden Project

 10,250.00 22 19/09/2023 BACS Precept payment  17,113.11 30/09/2023West Oxfordshire District Council

-17.50 66 19/09/2023 BACS Platinum Garden  17,095.61 30/09/2023Platinum Garden Project

-151.60 63 29/09/2023 Direct Debit SSE Unmetered Electric  16,944.01 27/10/2023SSE Enterprise Contracting Ltd - Maintenance/Unmetered

-9.20 75 30/09/2023 Direct Debit Bank Charges  16,934.81 30/09/2023Unity Bank

-50.00 67 12/10/2023 BACS Donations  16,884.81 27/10/2023Citizens Advice Bureau

-21.98 68 12/10/2023 BACS Wreathes  16,862.83 27/10/2023Royal British legion

-1,494.00 69 12/10/2023 BACS New defib and cabinet  15,368.83 27/10/2023Defib Sales and Training

-252.00 70 12/10/2023 BACS Audit Fee  15,116.83 27/10/2023Moore East Midlands

-109.60 71 12/10/2023 BACS PAYE & NI  15,007.23 27/10/2023HMRC

-450.12 72 12/10/2023 BACS Clerk Wages & expenses  14,557.11 27/10/2023Clerk Filkins & Broughton Poggs Parish Council

-202.84 73 12/10/2023 Direct Debit SSE Unmetered Electric  14,354.27 27/10/2023SSE Enterprise Contracting Ltd - Maintenance/Unmetered

-25.48 74 12/10/2023 BACS Platinum Garden  14,328.79 27/10/2023Platinum Garden Project

 238.00 24 27/10/2023 BACS Cemetery  14,566.79 27/10/2023E Taylor

-303.35 76 06/11/2023 BACS Telephone Box refurbishment  14,263.44X2 Connect

-12.88 77 06/11/2023 BACS Defibrilator signs  14,250.56Safety Signs 4 Less

-14.98 78 06/11/2023 BACS Groundsman Expenses  14,235.58Brize Norton Service Station

CLOSING BALANCE  14,235.58

Value of uncashed entries Bank statement should show £14,566.79£-331.21


